
London Academy Super Series 2*
DIVISION 1

Under 15 Boys

10:00 AM Table 3

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 320849 Nathan HO D 320147 Haruki BOHL

B 327900 Ryan MANN E 330863 Oscar LIU

C 309917 Lewis MACSWEEN

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C Lewis MACSWEEN 13 11 12

C 3 0
B Ryan MANN 11 0 10

2 C
A Nathan HO 11 8 11 12

E 1 3
E Oscar LIU 13 11 6 14

3 B
D Haruki BOHL 4 7 11 6

C 1 3
C Lewis MACSWEEN 11 11 5 11

4 D
E Oscar LIU 6 9 8

B 0 3
B Ryan MANN 11 11 11

5 E
A Nathan HO 4 11 13 9 11

A 3 2
D Haruki BOHL 11 4 11 11 2

6 B
C Lewis MACSWEEN 11 11 11

C 3 0
E Oscar LIU 6 5 8

C
B Ryan MANN 12 2 11 16

B 3 1
D Haruki BOHL 10 11 9 14

8 E
A Nathan HO 8 6 4

C 0 3
C Lewis MACSWEEN 11 11 11

9 A
E Oscar LIU 11 5 12 9 8

D 2 3
D Haruki BOHL 9 11 10 11 11

10 D
A

B

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 320849 Nathan HO 1 0.50 0.93

B 327900 Ryan MANN 2 1.50 1.09

C 309917 Lewis MACSWEEN 4 12.00 1.63

D 320147 Haruki BOHL 1 0.64 0.95

E 330863 Oscar LIU 1 0.50 0.82



London Academy Super Series 2 Star
DIVISION 2

Under 15 Boys

10:00 AM Table 4

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 326979 Anthony ALVES SEGURADO D 323846 Arthur COX

B 320148 Andrew ZHANG E 323841 Brandon LY

C 325869 Muhammed KHALID

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C Muhammed KHALID 11 11 11

C 3 0
B Andrew ZHANG 5 5 3

2 C
A Anthony ALVES SEGURADO 5 11 11 2 9

E 2 3
E Brandon LY 11 8 8 11 11

3 B
D Arthur COX 11 7 8 11 10

C 2 3
C Muhammed KHALID 9 11 11 8 12

4 D
E

B

5 E
A Anthony ALVES SEGURADO 5 10 5

D 0 3
D Arthur COX 11 12 11

6 B
C

E

C
B Andrew ZHANG 10 9 6

D 0 3
D Arthur COX 12 11 11

8 E
A Anthony ALVES SEGURADO 6 8 2

C 0 3
C Muhammed KHALID 11 11 11

9 A
E

D

10 D
A Anthony ALVES SEGURADO 10 8 8

B 0 3
B Andrew ZHANG 12 11 11

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 326979 Anthony ALVES SEGURADO 0 0.17 0.67

B 320148 Andrew ZHANG 1 0.50 3.19

C 325869 Muhammed KHALID 3 4.50 1.54

D 323846 Arthur COX 2 2.67 1.20

E 323841 Brandon LY 1 1.50 1.29



London Academy Super Series 2 Star
DIVISION 3

Under 15 Boys

10:00 AM Table 5

NUMBER PLAYER NAME NUMBER PLAYER NAME

A 326327 Stefan BEJAN D

B 327525 Alexander REDDY E 326313 Aaran BATHIA

C Teddy HUNT

U P PLAYER NAME COACH 1 2 3 4 5 WINNER SET SCORE

1 A
C Teddy HUNT 11 12 9 11

C 3 1
B Alexander REDDY 7 10 11 7

2 C
A Stefan BEJAN 8 10 12 11 12

A 3 2
E Aaran BATHIA 11 12 10 6 10

3 B
D

C

4 D
E Aaran BATHIA 11 11 11 13

E 3 1
B Alexander REDDY 9 13 7 11

5 E
A

D

6 B
C Teddy HUNT 11 11 5 11

C 3 1
E Aaran BATHIA 7 7 11 6

C
B

D

8 E
A Stefan BEJAN 8 3 6

C 0 3
C Teddy HUNT 11 11 11

9 A
E

D

10 D
A Stefan BEJAN 10 11 11 11

A 3 1
B Alexander REDDY 12 9 5 4

NUMBER PLAYER NAME WINS S/R P/R POS

A 326327 Stefan BEJAN 2 1.00 1.01

B 327525 Alexander REDDY 0 0.33 2.95

C 313226 Teddy HUNT 3 4.50 1.37

D

E 326313 Aaran BATHIA 1 0.86 0.96




